
NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

in Baiersbronn (GER) at 13.01.2008

8th Alpencup

OFFICIAL RESULTS

NORDIC COMBINED

Jury/Event Management

EBERLEIN Rainer, AUT

TD

CSAR Günter, GER

TD Assistant

SPITZ Sandra, GER

Chief of Race

HAIST Siegfried, GER

Chief of Course

SCHNETZER Manfred, OPA

Coordinator

Course Data

Name

Kniebis

Height Difference (HD)

Maximum Climb (MC)

Total Climb (TC)

Laps

5x2250,0 m

48,0 m

20,0 m

51,0 m

Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

DIER Dominik

AUT, Bad Ischl 04.03.19892

1404 252.0
00:12

29:15.6

24.
29:27.6

1.

2.

RYDZEK Johannes

GER, SC Oberstdorf 09.12.19918

590 230.0
01:40

28:29.8

8.
+ 00:42.2

2.

8.

SCHWAIGER Michael

GER, SK Berchtesgaden 07.02.19907

1312 231.0
01:36

28:34.7

9.
+ 00:43.1

3.

7.

KRAUS Marinus

GER, WSV Oberaudorf 12.02.19911

445 255.0
00:00

30:19.8

48.
+ 00:52.2

4.

1.

WEISS Johannes

AUT, SV Innsbruck Bergisel 20.01.19895

1215 239.5
01:02

29:18.2

25.
+ 00:52.6

5.

5.

SCHALL Otto

GER, SC Oberstdorf 08.09.19924

1511 243.0
00:48

29:32.5

31.
+ 00:52.9

6.

4.

OMLADIC Klemen

SLO, SSK Velenje 29.04.19913

1417 248.5
00:26

30:01.5

43.
+ 00:59.9

7.

3.

BERLOT Gasper

SLO, SSK Velenje 06.08.199017

1418 221.5
02:14

28:35.8

11.
+ 01:22.2

8.

17.

GUY Samuel

FRA, Mouthe 09.12.199014

1527 224.0
02:04

28:48.3

16.
+ 01:24.7

9.

14.

KAMMERLANDER Carlos

AUT, SC St. Johann 06.10.198923

1210 212.0
02:52

28:00.6

4.
+ 01:25.0

10.

23.

WOELFLE Julian

GER, ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg 23.10.19909

1318 229.0
01:44

29:09.0

23.
+ 01:25.4

11.

9.

FALLER Thomas

GER, SC Furtwangen 25.07.199118

232 220.0
02:20

28:35.5

10.
+ 01:27.9

12.

18.

FREYTAG Burkhard

AUT, WSV Eisenerz 02.05.198815

1207 222.5
02:10

28:45.8

15.
+ 01:28.2

13.

15.

DUENKEL Michael

GER, SWV Goldlauter 16.08.198924

1300 211.5
02:54

28:02.0

5.
+ 01:28.4

14.

24.

MORWEISER Fabian

GER, SC Oberstdorf 30.07.199212

1508 226.0
01:56

29:00.4

18.
+ 01:28.8

15.

12.

HAUSER Robert

AUT, SC St. Johann 06.02.19886

1010 233.0
01:28

29:42.0

37.
+ 01:42.4

16.

6.

CAILLEAU Wilfried

FRA, Morzine 18.08.198920

1465 216.5
02:34

28:44.1

13.
+ 01:50.5

17.

20.

JELENKO Marjan

SLO, SSK Velenje 01.01.199110

1434 227.5
01:50

29:33.3

32.
+ 01:55.7

18.

10.

LAFARGE Geoffrey

FRA, Chamonix 01.01.198944

1528 188.5
04:26

27:25.4

1.
+ 02:23.8

19.

44.

BLAUROCK Philipp

GER, SV Biberau 26.06.199126

1495 209.0
03:04

28:48.5

17.
+ 02:24.9

20.

26.

NIGLIS Benedikt

GER, SK Winterberg 26.05.198939

1306 193.5
04:06

27:53.0

3.
+ 02:31.4

21.

39.
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Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

PLAZNIK Matic

SLO, SK Triglav 18.02.199019

1432 217.5
02:30

29:30.6

29.
+ 02:33.0

22.

19.

TIMM Luca

GER, ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg 28.06.198937

1062 194.5
04:02

28:08.8

7.
+ 02:43.2

23.

37.

RAUFER Benedikt

GER, SC Bubenbach 09.07.199138

452 194.0
04:04

28:07.4

6.
+ 02:43.8

24.

38.

ANSCHUETZ Benjamin

GER, SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 29.05.198822

1197 213.0
02:48

29:24.5

28.
+ 02:44.9

25.

22.

WELDE Ruben

GER, SC Sohland 30.10.198848

1063 182.5
04:50

27:25.5

2.
+ 02:47.9

26.

48.

PFEIFFER Benjamin

GER, SV Biberau 08.09.198921

449 215.5
02:38

29:42.7

38.
+ 02:53.1

27.

21.

PESELJ Felix

ITA, U.S. Aldo Moro 19.12.199030

1027 205.0
03:20

29:04.3

22.
+ 02:56.7

28.

30.

MECKE Sepp

GER, WSV Oberhof 05 21.06.198934

1305 199.5
03:42

28:42.6

12.
+ 02:57.0

29.

34.

MORWEISER Janis

GER, SC Oberstdorf 01.01.199127

1737 209.0
03:04

29:21.2

26.
+ 02:57.6

30.

26.

FIRN Johannes

GER, WSV Schmiedefeld 09.05.199025

291 211.0
02:56

29:30.7

30.
+ 02:59.1

31.

25.

GROSSEN Lars

SUI, Kandersteg 03.02.199016

1202 222.0
02:12

30:15.5

47.
+ 02:59.9

32.

16.

LEMMERER Harald

AUT, WSC Bad Mitterndorf 30.12.199135

1566 196.5
03:54

28:44.3

14.
+ 03:10.7

33.

35.

LICHTENEGGER Alexander

AUT, SV Bad Goisern 01.05.199033

1519 200.0
03:40

29:00.6

19.
+ 03:13.0

34.

33.

ARNOULD Jean-Louis

FRA, Ski Nordique Gerardmer 27.01.199028

1526 206.0
03:16

30:08.4

46.
+ 03:56.8

35.

28.

MOERTL Siegfried

AUT, SV Achomitz 14.07.199032

1214 201.0
03:36

29:54.9

41.
+ 04:03.3

36.

32.

WASEL Johannes

GER, SV Baiersbronn 14.03.199140

1648 193.0
04:08

29:41.4

35.
+ 04:21.8

37.

40.

ARLT Christian

GER, WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 08.01.199243

1731 190.0
04:20

29:44.9

39.
+ 04:37.3

38.

43.

DRINOVEC Matej

SLO, SK Trzic Trifix 16.08.199146

1420 186.0
04:36

29:36.5

34.
+ 04:44.9

39.

45.

VETTORI Nils

AUT, HSV Absam-Bergisel 01.01.199129

1612 205.5
03:18

31:00.4

51.
+ 04:50.8

40.

29.

SCHWEMMBAUER Michael

GER 01.01.199242

1513 191.0
04:16

30:02.4

44.
+ 04:50.8

40.

42.

SINKOVEC Nace

SLO, SSK Alpina Ziri 15.01.199231

1627 202.5
03:30

30:49.8

50.
+ 04:52.2

42.

31.

BRANDNER Michael

AUT, WSV Eisenerz 01.01.199111

1651 227.0
01:52

32:29.9

57.
+ 04:54.3

43.

11.

CIOTOLA Gennaro

ITA, Sci Cai Monte Lussari 01.04.198945

1022 186.0
04:36

30:04.2

45.
+ 05:12.6

44.

45.

HOELLERING Michael

GER, TSV Siegsdorf 08.09.199147

1504 184.0
04:44

30:01.4

42.
+ 05:17.8

45.

47.

DORNAUER Benedikt

AUT, SC Mayrhofen 31.03.199152

1568 167.5
05:50

29:00.6

20.
+ 05:23.0

46.

52.

TURJAK Alen

SLO, SSK Mislinja 03.06.199241

1676 192.5
04:10

31:22.9

52.
+ 06:05.3

47.

41.

DELLASEGA Diego

ITA, U.S. Dolomitica 01.01.199051

1411 170.0
05:40

29:53.0

40.
+ 06:05.4

48.

51.

KAMENIK Joze

SLO, SSK Smartno NA Pohorju 29.04.199136

1436 195.0
04:00

31:47.0

55.
+ 06:19.4

49.

36.

MUSCHET Markus

AUT, Union Rosenbach 05.11.199255

1673 158.5
06:26

29:24.0

27.
+ 06:22.4

50.

55.
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Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

ITA, S.C. Gardena 03.05.199258

1563 146.5
07:14

29:00.7

21.
+ 06:47.1

51.

58.

WAGNER Alexander

AUT, SC Breitenwang 26.01.199156

1570 155.0
06:40

29:41.4

36.
+ 06:53.8

52.

56.

ARNOLD Sven

SUI, Unterschächen 01.01.198957

1530 153.0
06:48

29:35.0

33.
+ 06:55.4

53.

57.

OTTINO Andreas

AUT, SC Saalfelden 04.04.199054

1542 164.0
06:04

30:36.3

49.
+ 07:12.7

54.

53.

OMLADIC Ziga

SLO, SSK Velenje 01.01.199150

1626 176.0
05:16

32:29.5

56.
+ 08:17.9

55.

50.

BAUER Hannes

ITA, S.C. Gardena 21.10.199259

1561 144.0
07:24

31:23.0

53.
+ 09:19.4

56.

59.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

ITA, S.C. Gardena 01.01.199249

1622 178.0
05:08

34:40.8

58.
+ 10:21.2

57.

49.

TOMIO Roberto

ITA, U.S. Dolomitica 26.10.199260

1623 109.5
09:42

31:23.5

54.
+ 11:37.9

58.

60.

Did not start:

FAWER Sven, SUI53

Did not finish:

MANDL Ziga, SLO13

Disqualified:

SPITZ Sandra

Chief of Race

EBERLEIN Rainer

TD
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